
Red Bluff High School
“Home of the Spartans”

2022 Girls Tennis Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location Time

Tuesday 23-Aug Orland Red Bluff 3:30
Thursday 25-Aug Anderson Anderson 3:30

Tuesday 30-Aug West Valley Red Bluff 3:30
Thursday 1-Sep Corning Corning 3:30

Tuesday 6-Sep Foothill Foothill 3:30
Friday 9-Sep Foothill Tournament Foothill TBD
Saturday 10-Sep Foothill Tournament Foothill TBD

Tuesday 13-Sep PV Red Bluff 3:30
Wednesday 14-Sep PV (JV) Red Bluff 3:30
Thursday 15-Sep Enterprise Enterprise 3:30

Monday 19-Sep Chico (JV) Red Bluff 3:30
Tuesday 20-Sep Chico Red Bluff 3:30
Thursday 22-Sep Shasta Shasta 3:30

Monday 26-Sep PV (JV) PV 5:00
Tuesday 27-Sep Foothill Red Bluff 3:30
Thursday 29-Sep PV PV 5:00

Tuesday 4-Oct Enterprise Red Bluff 3:30
Wednesday 5-Oct Chico (JV) Chico 5:00
Thursday 6-Sep Chico Chico 5:00

Tuesday 11-Oct Shasta Red Bluff 3:30

Sat/Mon 22&24-Oct EAL Finals Foothill TBD
T/W/TH 18,26-Oct NSCIF Team Finals North Host TBD
S/M/T 29,31-Oct NSCIF Individual Finals Las Plumas TBD

1-Nov

Head Coach Cynthia Santos


